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 2115011701

 2115051701

 2115051702

 2115051703

 2115051704

 2115051705

Course Number

Methodology

Obstetrics and gynecology 1

Obstetrics and gynecology 2

Obstetrics and gynecology 3

Obstetrics and gynecology 4

Obstetrics and gynecology 5

Requirement type : Compulsory  Credit Hours :63
Specialization  Requirments  Credit Hours : 63

Major

 Medicine-Obstetrics And Gynecology

    3.000

   12.000

   12.000

   12.000

   12.000

   12.000

 Higher Specialization In Medicine

Compulsory
Specialization  Requirments  63.000

 63.000

Number of credit hours

Course Name
Credit
Hours

 3.000

 12.000

 12.000

 12.000

 12.000

 12.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

Theoretical Practical

Medicine

 63.000Total :

Pre - Requisite

2115051701

2115051702

2115051703

2115051704

The requirements to obtain a  Higher Specialization In
The minimum requirements to get a  Higher Specialization In Medicine degree in /  Medicine-Obstetrics And 
Gynecology / is to pass 63  credit hours, according to this study plan.

* The credit hours are distributed to get a  Higher Specialization In Medicine 

*

Cours
e Type

 

in class

in class

in class

 

 


