Medicine

Medicine-Obstetrics And Gynecology

Study Program : Higher Specialization In Medicine Study Plan Type : Major Academic Year : 2021

The requirements to obtain a Higher Specialization Ir

* The minimum requirements to get a Higher Specialization In Medicine degree in / Medicine-Obstetrics And Gynecology / is to pass 63 credit hours, according to this study plan.

* The credit hours are distributed to get a Higher Specialization In Medicine

	Number of credit hours	
Specialization Requirments Compulsory	63.000 63.000	
Total :	63.000	

Specialization Requirments Credit Hours : 63 Requirement type : Compulsory Credit Hours :63

Course Number	Course Name	Credit Hours	Theoretical	Practical	Pre - Requisite	Cours e Type
2115011701	Methodology	3.000	3.000	0.000		
2115051701	Obstetrics and gynecology 1	12.000	12.000	0.000		in class
2115051702	Obstetrics and gynecology 2	12.000	12.000	0.000	2115051701	in class
2115051703	Obstetrics and gynecology 3	12.000	12.000	0.000	2115051702	in class
2115051704	Obstetrics and gynecology 4	12.000	12.000	0.000	2115051703	
2115051705	Obstetrics and gynecology 5	12.000	12.000	0.000	2115051704	